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16
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18
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22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

13:59
14:17
14:37
14:46
15:16
15:46
15:53
16:04
16:08
16:20
16:40
16:56.5
16:56.7
17:07
17:12
12:21
17:45
17:48
18:06
18:09
18:34
19:01
19:08
19:19
19:24
19:39
19:41
20:07
20:22
20:30
20:32
20:34
20:36
21:13
21:17
21:27
22:04
22:25
22:57
23:19

Bib #

283
271
267
286
265
282
291
295
289
285
287
264
259
261
281
275
273
262
290
263
269
255
256
297
292
276
278
270
296
257
279
277
288
268
106
107
294
284
258
293

MS Girls

Last Name First Name Team Name

Collins Asia
Lusk Kyndal
Wood Madison
Pritchett  Jaycee
Williams  Reagan
Beeman Autumn
Knight Autumn
Taylor Kira
Yahya Jadyn
Morrison  Emme
Stroupe MaeAnn
Williams  Layton
Hatfield Hope
McClung Jordin
Bane Brie
Cook Maizy
Plumley Allyson
Quisenberry Ella
Kelley Addison
Smith Amelia
Evans Hadli
Hughes Jalynn
Steele Rowan
Worley Janie
Mullens Brianna
Ellis Kaylee
McGraw MacKenzie
Lambert  Marlie
Farris Lucille
Asbury Heidi
Steele Khloe
Hoosier Baileigh
Vance Julia
Elswick Kailyn
Corvin Bryanna
Smith Lacee
Rozas Carley
Moretto Mya
Cook Sophie
Raffo Reagan

Princeton Jr High
Oceana Middle
Mullens Middle
Princeton Jr High
Madison Middle
Princeton Jr High
Richwood middle sc
Richwood middle sc
Princeton Jr High
Princeton Jr High
Princeton Jr High
Madison Middle
Madison Middle
Madison Middle
Princeton Jr High
Pineville Jr High
Oceana Middle
Madison Middle
Richwood middle sc
Madison Middle
Oceana Middle F
Independence Middl F
Independence Middl F
Trap Hill Middle F
Richwood middle sc/ F
Pineville Jr High F
Pineville Jr High
Oceana Middle
Trap Hill Middle
Madison Middle
Pineville Jr High
Pineville Jr High
Princeton Jr High
Oceana Middle
Princeton Jr High
Princeton Jr High
Richwood middle sc/ F
Princeton Jr High F
Madison Middle F
Richwood middle sc F
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